The deputy shall be: Andra Hagatis

Contact details:

Email: andra.haqatis@propark.ro

Phone: +40728943511

Ad Article 5: Remuneration

Ad 5.1 : Forms of Remuneration

ln consideration of the Services, the Employer shall pay to the Consultant an
amount of:

up to 19,945 in Euros without VAT

(up to nineteen thousand and nine hundred and forty five Euros)
(the "Contract Value").

ln accordance with the Terms of Reference, the Services will be rendered as

X Lump sum services

tr Time based services

Ad 5.2 (a): General payment Terms

Total amount of the advance payment: Not Applicable

X An advance payment guarantee will not be required.